





Universal Sight Adjustment Tool AR-15/M-16



U. S. Patent No. 6,886,289

The **USAT** Patented AR-15/M-16 Universal Front Sight Adjustment Tool Fits ALL AR-15/M-16 Front Sights Including:

-- All Mil.Spec. & Match A2 Sights -- SIGHTLINK Fiber Optic Front Sights -- Trijicon & Ameriglo Tritium Front Sights

And All Other Front Sights In Both Fixed A2 And Flip Up Model Assemblies.

WARRANTY AND DISCLAIMER

THERE IS NO WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR CONDITION OF ANY KIND FOR SIGHTLINK PRODUCTS: AND ANY WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS SPECIFICALLY EXCLUDED AND DISCLAIMED, INCLUDING THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

> Some states do not allow limitations on implied warranties, so the above limitation may not apply to you.

IT IS AGREED THAT THE LIABILITY OF MOUNTING SOLUTIONS PLUS, AND THE PURCHASER'S SOLE REMEDY, WHETHER IN CONTRACT, UNDER ANY WARRANTY ALLOWED BY STATE LAW, IN TORT (INCLUDING NEGLIGENCE), IN STRICT LIABILITY OR OTHERWISE, SHALL NOT EXCEED THE RETURN OF THE AMOUNT OF THE PURCHASE PRICE PAID BY PURCHASER, OR ALTERNATIVELY REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT OF THE **SIGHTLINK** PRODUCT; AND UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHALL MOUNTING SOLUTIONS PLUS BE LIABLE FOR ANY SPECIAL. INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES INCLUDING. BUT NOT LIMITED TO, PERSONAL INJURY, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE, DAMAGE TO EQUIPMENT, LOST PROFITS OR REVENUES, COST OF OBTAINING REPLACEMENTS, OR OTHER ADDITIONAL EXPENSES, EVEN IF MOUNTING SOLUTIONS PLUS HAS BEEN ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES. THE LIMITATIONS ON THE PRICE PAID FOR THE PURCHASE OF THIS **SIGHTLINK** PRODUCT IS A CONSIDERATION IN LIMITING THE LIABILITY OF MOUNTING SOLUTIONS PLUS AND THE PURCHASER'S REMEDIES.

> Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so this limitation or exclusion may not apply to you.

MOUNTING SOLUTIONS PLUS WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES. LOSSES OR EXPENSES AS A RESULT OF PURCHASER'S NEGLIGENCE, WHETHER DEEMED ACTIVE OR PASSIVE AND WHETHER OR NOT ANY SUCH NEGLIGENCE IS THE SOLE CAUSE OF ANY DAMAGE, LOSS OR EXPENSE. MOUNTING SOLUTIONS PLUS WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR THE USER'S VOLUNTARY AND KNOWING ASSUMPTION OF THE KNOWN RISKS ATTENDANT TO ANY POTENTIALLY LETHAL SITUATION.

This warranty and disclaimer describes specific legal rights, and you may have other rights which vary from state to state.

Mounting Solutions Plus

P.O. Box 971202 Miami, Florida 33197 Phone: 1-800-428-9394 Fax: (305) 232-1247 www.sightlink.biz www.mountsplus.com

R7